Selecon LED Fixtures
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire
The PLPROFILE4 MKII luminaire is a LED, variable-beam profile with precise beam control and

(2) Angles are defined as per PLASA Standard ANSI E1.9-2007 (R2012)
Selecon LED FixturesPLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaires
PLPF4MKII-03 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine Only,
  Black, with C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and PowerCON AC Input Connector
PLPF4MKII-03-14 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 14o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX14LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-19 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 19o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX19LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-26 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 26o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX26LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-36 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX36LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-50 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX50LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-1535 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens
  (SPX1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt,
  Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-2550 PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens
  (SPX1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt,
  Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
*This Luminaire utilizes a Neutrik PowerCON Type A blue power inlet and ships with a
39 inch PowerCON power input tail. If a factory-installed AC connector is required, for
an additional charge, at time of ordering specify AC input connector (GR - Edison / GP –
Grounded Stagepin / GTL - Twistlock).
Accessories - Luminaire Software Uploader Cable
PEGASUS USB Luminaire Software Programming Kit (for updating or
  reloading luminaire software only) - includes USB
  Dongle, QuickStart Guide, and Carry Bag
Accessories - Clamps
SC  Selecon Molded Yoke Rated C-Clamp
MC  Mega Claw, Black Anodized
Accessories - Top Box Assembly
PLICB  Spare Top Box (Interconnect) Assembly
Accessories - Lens / Projection
20IRIS  20-Leaf SPX Iris
SPXGHB SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Metal Gobos
SPXGHGB SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Glass Gobos
19PACCF SPX Color Frame, Spare
19PACSMFB SPX Lens Safety, Mesh
19SPXCF SPX Replacement Color Frame, 6-1/4” Square, Black
SPX14LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 14o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX19LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 19o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX26LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 26o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX36LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX50LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX1535LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only
SPX2550LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only
PLPF4ULTA Universal Lens Tube Adapter
Accessories - AC Power Input Cables
PC1BE  PL Series Luminaire AC Power Input Cable (39 inches /